
Score Name School Place

83 Davis Koch Moravian Academy Male Champion Dist. XI Qualifier Exemption

83 Will McKay Moravian Academy 2nd Dist. XI Qualifier Exemption

84 William Norman Northwestern 3rd Dist. XI Qualifier Exemption

84 Ronald Webb Wilson 4th Dist. XI Qualifier Exemption

84 Steve Luke NDGP 5th Dist. XI Qualifier Exemption

85 Josh Mooney Palmerton 6th

85 Steve Hoyer Southern Lehigh 7th

86 Griffin Lombardi Moravian Academy 8th

86 Ben Linden Southern Lehigh 9th

86 Sebastian Holbrook Moravian Academy 10th

87 Chris Omick NDGP 11th

87 Tom Smith Moravian Academy 12th

87 Ethan Saxe Bangor 13th

87 Luke Hallman Northwestern 14th

88 Logan Kresge Palmerton T15th

88 Chris Andrews Southern Lehigh T15th

88 Mike Smith Southern Lehigh T15th

89 Freddy Bacon Bangor T18th

89 Christian Pfennig Moravian Academy T18th

89 Liam O'Brian Southern Lehigh T18th

89 Jonathan Dario Pen Argyl T18th

90 Justin Kyra Saucon Valley 22nd

91 Noah Berger Bangor T23rd

91 Ethan Haas Wilson T23rd

92 Brad Yeahl Saucon Valley T25th

92 Jacob Dellicker Northwestern T25th

93 Eric Smith Saucon Valley 27th

94 Mason Kistler Palmerton T28th

94 Roman Lisicky Southern Lehigh T28th

94 Jacob Shiner Bangor T28th

94 Ben Oetwein NDGP T28th

95 Matthew Lalik Palmerton T32nd

95 AJ Suraci NDGP T32nd

96 Jayden Buist Bangor T34th

96 Michael Andrews Southern Lehigh T34th

96 Sheldon Buist Bangor T34th

97 Peter Chiaradia Moravian Academy 37th

98 Jacob Sutton Palmerton T38th

Colonial League Male Championship Results

2018 Colonial League Golf Championship Results

Monday Sept. 24, 2018

Bethlehem Golf Club: Par 71 

59 Players - Boys 6,283 Yards / Girls 5,335 Yards



98 Armaan Pandher Moravian Academy T38th

98 Rein Farensbach Bangor T38th

98 Tristan Altenbach Wilson T38th

99 Derek Rea Palmerton T42nd

99 Tanner Ruth Salisbury T42nd

100 Colin Zavacky Saucon Valley 44th

102 Dylan Welsh Southern Lehigh T45th

102 Joseph Frey Northwestern T45th

103 Anthony Bufanio Saucon Valley 47th

107 Henry Bacon Bangor 48th

108 Alex Suter Salisbury 49th

117 Justin Hosier Palmerton 50th

126 Samuel Fatzinger Northwestern 51st

130 Zach Silfies Palmerton 52nd

Score Name School Place

90 Grace Sanborn Moravian Academy Female Champion Dist. XI Qualifier Exemption

95 Keeler Nichols Moravian Academy 2nd Dist. XI Qualifier Exemption

107 Ashley Karol Salisbury 3rd

107 Emma Shelby Saucon Valley 4th

110 Sydney Lakey Pen Argyl 5th

119 Garielle Smalley Northwestern 6th

131 Larsen Lencheski NDGP 7th

Score Name Team

83 Will McKay Moravian Academy

83 Davis Koch Moravian Academy

86 Griffin Lombardi Moravian Academy

86 Sebastian Holbrook Moravian Academy

87 Tom Smith Moravian Academy

89 Christian Pfennig Moravian Academy

97 Peter Chiaradia Moravian Academy

98 Armaan Pandher Moravian Academy

425 TEAM SCORE Moravian Academy

Score Name Team

85 Steve Hoyer Southern Lehigh

86 Ben Linden Southern Lehigh

88 Chris Andrews Southern Lehigh

88 Mike Smith Southern Lehigh

89 Liam O'Brian Southern Lehigh

94 Roman Lisicky Southern Lehigh

96 Michael Andrews Southern Lehigh

102 Dylan Welsh Southern Lehigh

Team Championship

Colonial League Female Championship Results



436 TEAM SCORE Southern Lehigh

Score Name Team

87 Ethan Saxe Bangor

89 Freddy Bacon Bangor

91 Noah Berger Bangor

94 Jacob Shiner Bangor

96 Jayden Buist Bangor

96 Sheldon Buist Bangor

98 Rein Farensbach Bangor

107 Henry Bacon Bangor

457 TEAM SCORE Bangor

Score Name Team

85 Josh Mooney Palmerton

88 Logan Kresge Palmerton

94 Mason Kistler Palmerton

95 Matthew Lalik Palmerton

98 Jacob Sutton Palmerton

99 Derek Rea Palmerton

117 Justin Hosier Palmerton

130 Zach Silfies Palmerton

460 TEAM SCORE Palmerton

2018 Colonial League Boys Champion

83 Davis Koch Moravian Academy *Winner in 2 Hole Playoff

2018 Colonial League Girls Champion

90 Grace Sanborn Moravian Academy

2018 Colonial League Team Champion

425 Moravian Academy


